Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, P.O. Box 300, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 • 516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
MALE PCB PINS
PA
G
E
21
2
   |

RoHS - 2
2011/65/EU
ORDER CODE:  XXXX - X - 00 - XX - 00 - 00 - 03 - 0
BASIC PART #
.022.022
.019.019
.125.125
.066.066
.108.108
.072 DIA..072 DIA.
.060 DIA..060 DIA.
.052 DIA..052 DIA.
.018 DIA..018 DIA.
.018 DIA..018 DIA.
3516
3516-0-00-XX-00-00-03-0
Press-fi t in .057 mounting hole
.130.130
.071 DIA..071 DIA.
.054.054
.028.028
.263.263
.145.145
.059 DIA..059 DIA.
.054 DIA..054 DIA.
.020 DIA..020 DIA.
.025 DIA..025 DIA.
8859
8859-0-00-XX-00-00-03-0
Press-fi t in .056 mounting hole
3404